Gara internazionale

DOWNHILL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

JURY

TD FIS DE CASSAN FABIO
REFEREE TURRA MATTIA
ASSISTANT REFEREE DAL MASSO P.

CHIEF OF RACE BOLDRINI PAOLO
COURSE SETTER MICHELUZZI M.
FORERUNNERS - A - DAL MASSO G.
NUMBER OF GATES 32

START TIME 9.15
WEATHER:CLAR SNOW: COMPACT

PENALITY APPLIED

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE NAME LE COSTE
START 2405 m
FINISH 1958 m
VERTICAL DROP 447 m
LENGHT 1650 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11737/09/15

- B - BIASIZZO V. ITA

TEMPERATURE S: -5°C  F: -4°C

75.64 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE

PL PLAS

NUM
1 2
2 13
3 1
4 7
5) 8
6 6
7 16
8 5
9 11
10 15
11 14
12 10
13 )
14 12
15 4
16 3
17 18

17

CODE COMPETITOR
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME
6295538 SAVORGNANI Valentina
6295669 LANI Federica
6295344 COSTATO Beatrice
6295433 BERTA Ginevra Maria
6295994 ZAVATARELLI Aurora
6295768 RIGATTI DI GRAZIA Amelia
6295774 PALAMARA Gaia
6295552 PADULANO Ludovica Maria
6295345 DALL'ANTONIA Silvia
6295777 PIZZATO Lucia
6296008 VADAGNINI Sofia
6295804 DAL VECCHIO Elena
6295658 DE VITO Nicol
6296109 PICININI ~ Chiara
6295775 CAPPELLINI Vittoria
6295615 PRANTL Nadine
6295570 POLENTES Giorgia Eva
DID NOT START .. 1
6295532 LASTEI Silvia
DID NOT FINISH .. 0
DISQUALIFIED ... 0

12-01-2020 / Passo San Pellegrino (TN) (ITA)

NAT
WOMEN
2001 ITA
2001 ITA
2000 ITA
2000 ITA
2003 ITA
2002 ITA
2002 ITA
2001 ITA
2000 ITA
2002 ITA
2003 ITA
2002 ITA
2001 ITA
2003 ITA
2002 ITA
2001 ITA
2001 ITA
2001 ITA

F=1250
FINAL RACE TAB
TIME POINTS POINTS
1'07.26 0.00
1'07.36 1.86
1'08.41 21.37
1'08.46 22.30
1'08.53 23.60
1'08.68 26.39
1'08.70 26.76
1'09.40 39.77
1'09.44 40.51
1'09.56 42.74
1'09.70 45.35
1'09.82 47.58
1'09.85 48.13
1'10.06 52.04
1'10.38 57.98
1'10.47 59.66
1'11.74 83.26

ITA6140.791

D8/ 1




Gara internazionale

DOWNHILL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY

TD FIS
REFEREE
ASSISTANT

CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTER

DE CASSAN FABIO
TURRA MATTIA
REFEREE DAL MASSO P.

BOLDRINI

MICHELUZZI

PAOCLO

M.

FORERUNNERS - A - DAL MASSO G.
NUMBER OF GATES 32

START TIME 9.15
WEATHER:CLAR

PENALITY APPLIED

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

SNOW: COMPACT
90.85 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE NAME LE COSTE
START 2405 m
FINISH 1958 m
VERTICAL DROP 447 m
LENGHT 1650 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11737/09/15

- B - BIASIZZO V. ITA

TEMPERATURE S: -5°C  F: -4°C

PL

n

0N oA

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21
22
23

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

PLAS
NUM

110
115
113
102
104
111
105
108
101
114
118
116
107
103
117
106
112
122
128
109
124
121
123
120
147
125
133
126
138
130
127
137
150
145
154
155
149
152

CODE
NUMBER

6293177
6293132
6293175
54577
6293396
221441
6293753
151284
6293638
6293565
6294186
6293967
6293313
6293781
6293419
151287
6293447
54641
6293931
6293468
6294696
6294152
6294256
561423
6294609
6294206
6293939
6293758
6294637
6294134
54707
221444
6294227
221562
6294683
6293798
6294328
6294135

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

FILIPPI  Davide
VANINO Giovanni
PRANTL Manuel
BINNA Felix
LUNGER Aron
VINTER Owen
SCUSSEL Federico
KOULA Jan
MORASCHINELLI Pietro
CIOLINA Lorenzo
MEGGIOLARO Pietro
DALLA LIBERA Thomas
LOCHMANN Simon
RANZI Maximilian
CASAGRANDE Tommaso
MILATA Jiri
PIZZATO Matteo
KOCH Florian
POMARE' Sandro
CUSIN Samuele
BALDO Giorgio
CINCELLI Fabian
MARTIGNAGO Luca
DEL LATTE Mattia
PACI Gian Marco
DE PIERI Marco
ROSSONI Federico
SLOMP Marco
GIRALDI Alessandro
DELLANTONIO Fabio
WEGERER Claudio
RANKIN Charles

DE ZANNA Elia
SLADE Ted
BATTAGLIA Riccardo
IORI Lorenzo
ZUECH Sebastian
BONATO Tommaso

12-01-2020 / Passo San Pellegrino (TN) (ITA)

MEN

1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2002
2001
1999
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2003
2002
2002
2001
2003
2002
2001
2001
2003
2002
2002
2001
2002
2003
2003
2001
2002
2002

NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
GBR
ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
GBR
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

F=1250
FINAL RACE TAB
TIME POINTS POINTS
1'05.16 0.00
1'05.31 2.88
1'05.31 2.88
1'05.58 8.06
1'05.65 9.40
1'05.89 14.00
1'06.02 16.50
1'06.19 19.76
1'06.31 22.06
1'06.43 24.36
1'06.45 24.75
1'06.46 24.94
1'06.52 26.09
1'06.53 26.28
1'06.77 30.89
1'06.90 33.38
1'07.03 35.87
1'07.07 36.64
1'07.20 39.13
1'07.20 39.13
1'07.22 39.52
1'07.44 43.74
1'07.54 45.66
1'07.54 45.66
1'07.62 47.19
1'07.63 47.38
1'07.93 53.14
1'08.12 56.78
1'08.17 57.74
1'08.34 61.00
1'08.39 61.96
1'08.41 62.35
1'08.49 63.88
1'08.55 65.03
1'08.67 67.33
1'08.70 67.91
1'08.85 70.79
1'08.87 7117

ITA1181.791

D8/ 1




PL

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

51
52
53
54
55

PLAS
NUM

144
140
136
139
151
157
129
142
143
131
134
132
141
148
135
156
146

153

119

CODE COMPETITOR
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME
6293965 GIOVANNONE Davide
221451 DOYLE Jake
6293937 CARRAIN Brenno
6294558

6294678 POSER Riccardo
6294533 DABERTO Ervin
6294187 MUTO Francesco
6294667 PISONI Simone
6294136 RASOM Daniele
6294573 MANDOZZI Nicola
6294699 POMARE Lorenzo

561440 GERDOL Janko

6294308 GIOVANNETTI Giulio

6294523 GANDINI Enrico

6294575 USONI Federico

6294565 OBLETTER Luca

170165 WILLADSEN Joachim Andreas

DID NOT START

6293804

DID NOT FINISH

6293807

DISQUALIFIED

12-01-2020 / Passo San Pellegrino (TN) (ITA)

STANGL Simon

DA PONTE BECHER Alessandro

1

1

ZANNI Alessandro

2001
2001
2001
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
1999

2001

2001

NAT

ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
DEN

ITA

ITA

FINAL
TIME

1'09.45
1'09.50
1'09.57
1'09.66
1'09.77
1'09.95
1'10.13
1'10.21
1'10.29
1'10.36
1'10.45
1'10.45
1'10.76
1'10.86
1'11.27
1'12.25
1'14.05

F=1250
RACE
POINTS

82.30
83.26
84.60
86.33
88.44
91.89
95.34
96.88
98.41
99.75
101.48
101.48
107.43
109.35
117.21
136.01
170.54

TAB
POINTS

ITA1181.791
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